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23 SOUTHWINDS DR, HALTON HILLS
SAT FEB 22ND & SUN FEB 23RD 2-4PM

$1,199,000 - W4679215

8928 WELLINGTON ROAD 124, ERIN
SUNDAY FEBRUARY 23RD 2-4PM

$1,399,900 - X4693363

1 LEWIS STREET, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY FEBRUARY 23RD 2-4PM

$849,900- W4691415

THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES

REAL ESTATE COMPANY
IN HALTON HILLS

#1
905-877-8262 meadowtowne.com

#1 by Market Share #1 by number of Listings Sold #1 by number of Buyers Represented #1 by IFP Readers Choice
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award *SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

MAKE YOUR PAYMENTS COUNT!
Spacious 2 bdrm condo in well
maintained building, centrally located
in downtown Georgetown. Brand new
flooring, updated kitchen & bath. Call
for details! Listed at $395,000

SUSAN LOUGHEED
Broker

905-702-4772susanlougheed.com

NEW EXCLUSIVE LISTING…coming to the MLS® Feb 26!!
Don’t miss this great income generating bungalow with the potential to earn revenue
until 2033 while your home soaks up the sun • 3+2 bedrooms & 2 full baths • Finished
lower level • 50 x 143’ lot has extra-large backyard • Lots of updates • Great central
location • Walk to the Mall, restaurants, schools, parks & more • Asking $725,900!

RUTH
OEHRLEIN*
905-703-0249

COMING SOON TO GEORGETOWN SOUTH
Detached 2 Storey with 4 + 1 Beds, 3 Baths

Finished Basement, On Ground Salt Water Pool
Call for Details!

DENISE
DILBEY**
416-919-9802

202 MAIN STREET SOUTH, HALTON HILLS
Brick Bungalow W/Carpet-Free Main Flr, Updated Bath On A 423 Ft X 1,065
Ft Lot. Updated Open Concept Eat-In Kitchen With S/S Appl’s, Island. Main
Flr Laundry. Garage Access. Finished W/O Bsmt W/2nd Kitchen, 2 Bdrms
& Updated Bath. Backyard Oasis & 52X32 Workshop W/Loft, Pond And
Mature Forest. A Circular Driveway W/Lots of Parking. Asking: $1,099,000

13379 TRAFALGAR RD, HALTON HILLS
SAT FEB 22ND & SUN FEB 23RD 2-4PM

$1,175,000- NEW

102 GATWICK DRIVE, OAKVILLE
SAT FEB 22ND & SUN FEB 23RD 2-4PM

$880,000 - NEW

19 JOYCELYN CRES, GEORGETOWN
SAT FEB 22ND & SUN FEB 23RD 2-4PM

$699,900- NEW

54 METCALFE CRT, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY FEBRUARY 23RD 2-4PM

$959,900- W4679309

11 THOMPSON DR, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 22ND 2-4PM

$1,029,000 - NEW

64 GOODSWAY TRAIL, BRAMPTON
SUNDAY FEBRUARY 23RD 2-4PM

$699,900 - NEW

On February 22, many of
our ROCK’N ROYAL LEPAGE
REALTORS® will be walking

and fundraising with
thousands of Canadians

across the country to help
hungry, homeless, and hurting

people and families in OUR
community. The Coldest Night
of the Year is a family-friendly

walk that raises money for
charities serving hungry,

homeless, and hurting people
in our community.

We still have a lot of cold
nights ahead of us this year
and would really appreciate
your support. Any amount
would make a difference.


